Outpost Guard 2 UHF GP68 Any brand Guard 

PARDEC Bldg. facing NCPAG 1 UHF GP68 Any brand Guard 

CCTV Room 1 UHF GP68 Any brand Guard 

TOTAL 
10 unit handheld radios, 1 unit base radio and 1 unit 
mobile phone 

235 APPROVED BUDGET OF THE CONTRACT (ABC) 

Total ABC is Thirteen Million Fifty Two Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Six Pesos 
(Php13,052,736.00), inclusive of all existing and appropriate government taxes and charges. 

EXTENSION CLAUSE 

Except to the extent as otherwise provided in the Contract, and subject to the provisions of R.A. 

9184, the parties shall extend the Contract on a week-to-week or month-to-month basis under